A
llo
gr
af
t
O
A
T

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Allograft OATS Set (AR-4075S) includes:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-1250L
Hudson Adapter AR-1416
Quick Connect T-Handle AR-1416T
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
Allograft OATS Tunnel Measurement Guide AR-4071
Allograft Delivery Tubes, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4073-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Holding Forceps AR-4076
Allograft OATS Recipient Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4077-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Donor Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4078-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Recipient Counterbores, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4079-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Sizers, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4080-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Workstation Bushings, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4081-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Collared Pins, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4082-15 - 35
Trochlear Groove Allograft Sizer/Tamps, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4083-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Depth Measurement Guide AR-4085
SS Hex AR-4086
Allograft OATS Workstation AR-4087W
Allograft OATS Dilators, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4088-15- 35
Allograft OATS Tamp, small AR-4091-S
Allograft OATS Tamp, medium AR-4091-M
Allograft OATS Tamp, large AR-4091-L
Allograft OATS Instrumentation Cases AR-4096 - 4099
Allograft OATS Shipping Case AR-4094
Accessories:
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, small AR-4091C-S
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, medium AR-4091C-M
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, large AR-4091C-L
Once the appropriate size is deter-
mined, a circumferential mark is made
on the condyle around the cylinder
(be sure the sizer is perpendicular to the

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Allograft OATS Set (AR-4075S) includes:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-1250L
Hudson Adapter AR-1416
Quick Connect T-Handle AR-1416T
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
Allograft OATS Tunnel Measurement Guide AR-4071
Allograft Delivery Tubes, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4073-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Holding Forceps AR-4076
Allograft OATS Recipient Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4077-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Donor Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4078-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Recipient Counterbores, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4079-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Sizers, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4080-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Workstation Bushings, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4081-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Collared Pins, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4082-15 - 35
Trochlear Groove Allograft Sizer/Tamps, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4083-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Depth Measurement Guide AR-4085
SS Hex AR-4086
Allograft OATS Workstation AR-4087W
Allograft OATS Dilators, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4088-15- 35
Allograft OATS Tamp, small AR-4091-S
Allograft OATS Tamp, medium AR-4091-M
Allograft OATS Tamp, large AR-4091-L
Allograft OATS Instrumentation Cases AR-4096 - 4099
Allograft OATS Shipping Case AR-4094
Accessories:
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, small AR-4091C-S
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, medium AR-4091C-M
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, large AR-4091C-L
A
llo
gr
af

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Allograft OATS Set (AR-4075S) includes:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-1250L
Hudson Adapter AR-1416
Quick Connect T-Handle AR-1416T
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
Allograft OATS Tunnel Measurement Guide AR-4071
Allograft Delivery Tubes, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4073-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Holding Forceps AR-4076
Allograft OATS Recipient Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4077-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Donor Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4078-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Recipient Counterbores, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4079-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Sizers, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4080-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Workstation Bushings, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4081-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Collared Pins, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4082-15 - 35
Trochlear Groove Allograft Sizer/Tamps, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4083-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Depth Measurement Guide AR-4085
SS Hex AR-4086
Allograft OATS Workstation AR-4087W
Allograft OATS Dilators, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4088-15- 35
Allograft OATS Tamp, small AR-4091-S
Allograft OATS Tamp, medium AR-4091-M
Allograft OATS Tamp, large AR-4091-L
Allograft OATS Instrumentation Cases AR-4096 - 4099
Allograft OATS Shipping Case AR-4094
Accessories:
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, small AR-4091C-S
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, medium AR-4091C-M
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, large AR-4091C-L